
Oasis Bubbler 
Part No. 

(Equiparts Number)
Bubbler Description Fits Drinking Fountain / Water 

Cooler

035607-111 
(#88434)

Vandal-Resistant, 
Antimicrobial Flexible Bubbler 

(Non-Regulated)
PG Series, PGV Series

035607-108 
(#05928)

Vandal-Resistant, Flexible 
Water-Saver Bubbler 

(Non-Regulated)

Radii Units, F140R’s, 
Modular Units

036700-001 
(#05928CP)

Vandal-Resistant, Chrome 
Plated Brass Bubbler 

(Non-Regulated)

PGV8AC 14G and 
F140PM 14G

032799-005 
(#55704)

Bubbler with Flexible Bubbler 
Guard (Regulated) P8AM

031760-005 
(#83375)

Bubbler with Flexible Bubbler 
Guard (Non-Regulated) P8AC

030774-006 
(#05624PL)

Dial-A-Drink Chrome Plated 
Plastic Adjustable Bubbler 

with Flexible Bubbler Guard

Free Standing Water Coolers 
(PCP’s, PFA’s, PLF’s, Wall 

Mounted PL’s and PF’s)

030774-016 
(#05624)

Dial-A-Drink Chrome Plated 
Brass Continuous Head 

Bubbler

Free Standing Water Coolers 
(PCP’s, PFA’s, PLF’s, Wall 

Mounted PL’s and PF’s)

030774-008 
(#56065)

Continuous Head Bubbler 
with Chrome Plated Plastic 

Cover
PLF Series

030774-017 
(#55418)

Continuous Head Bubbler 
with Chrome Plated Brass 

Cover
PLF Series

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


