	Oasis Bubbler Part No. (Equiparts Number)	Bubbler Description	Fits Drinking Fountain / Water Cooler
1	035607-111 (#88434)	Vandal-Resistant, Antimicrobial Flexible Bubbler (Non-Regulated)	PG Series, PGV Series
2	035607-108 (#05928)	Vandal-Resistant, Flexible Water-Saver Bubbler (Non-Regulated)	Radii Units, F140R's, Modular Units
3	036700-001 (#05928CP)	Vandal-Resistant, Chrome Plated Brass Bubbler (Non-Regulated)	PGV8AC 14G and F140PM 14G
4	032799-005 (#55704)	Bubbler with Flexible Bubbler Guard (Regulated)	P8AM
5	031760-005 (#83375)	Bubbler with Flexible Bubbler Guard (Non-Regulated)	P8AC
6	030774-006 (#05624PL)	Dial-A-Drink Chrome Plated Plastic Adjustable Bubbler with Flexible Bubbler Guard	Free Standing Water Coolers (PCP's, PFA's, PLF's, Wall Mounted PL's and PF's)
7	030774-016 (#05624)	Dial-A-Drink Chrome Plated Brass Continuous Head Bubbler	Free Standing Water Coolers (PCP's, PFA's, PLF's, Wall Mounted PL's and PF's)
8	030774-008 (#56065)	Continuous Head Bubbler with Chrome Plated Plastic Cover	PLF Series
9	030774-017 (#55418)	Continuous Head Bubbler with Chrome Plated Brass Cover	PLF Series